Academic Bowl
Baseball

Bass Fishing
Boys' Basketball
Bowling
Cheerleading
Cross Country
Football

Girls' Basketball
Golf

Poms

Softball

Track
Volleyball
Wrestling
Miscellaneous

Total

Beginning
Fiscal Yr
Balance

1,710.13
4,215.85
-57.40
4,436.99
1,148.97
667.16
5,885.18
7,025.85
12,814.23
3,724.48
1,602.11
3,096.99
6,364.92
16,723.39
640.20
1,817.37

71,816.42

Beginning
Month

1,710.13
5,114.32
-57.40
3,635.93
1,789.78
3,056.66
6,969.06
318.94
8,452.57
7,644.08
1,484.52
5,488.92
8,566.42
12,456.00
1,598.24
1,938.20

70,166.37

Athletic Activity Accounts

February 2020
Monthly Monthly
Income Expenses
0.00 72.00
0.00 1,437.77
0.00 0.00
315.00 2,512.12
502.72 282.50
1,260.00 777.08
0.00 1,339.33
0.00 145.00
1,210.35 581.89
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
144.25 2,003.16
0.00 1,339.33
0.00 650.51
7,425.15 5,409.24
14.25 0.00
10,871.72 16,549.93

Monthly
Net change

-72.00
-1,437.77
0.00
-2,197.12
220.22
482.92
-1,339.33
-145.00
628.46
0.00

0.00
-1,858.91
-1,339.33
-650.51
2,015.91
14.25

-5,678.21

Ending
Balance

1,638.13
3,676.55
-57.40
1,438.81
2,010.00
3,539.58
5,629.73
173.94
9,081.03
7,644.08
1,484.52
3,630.01
7,227.09
11,805.49
3,614.15
1,952.45

64,488.16



Vendor Contracts Checking Account

Income
Beginning Balance
Coke Contract Payment 0.00
Donations to schools from Coke 0.00
Title IV grant 0.00
Interest 15.07
Drug Testing
Fees collected for mandatory 0.00
Payment for mandatory 0.00

Payment for random

Landers-Loomis Field Improvements

Recycling Grant

Bathroom Improvements

Building Improvements

Field Improvements

Stadium Improvements

Track Improvements
Timing Equipment
OHS Boys' Locker Room Repairs
Miscellaneous -
Miscellaneous Improvements
Weight Room Equipment

Reimbursement from band 0.00
District Athletic Acct 0.00
Totals 15.07

Ending Balance

Expenses

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Net

15.07

February 2020

$78,593.80

$78,593.80

Year to date

74,085.42
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
134.45
0.00
11,359.00
-11,515.00
-5,455.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$78,608.87



Lettermen
January

Concession

Game Help

Officials

Gate

Entry Fees

Misc

Interest

Total

2020
Credit Expenses

$3,455.57  $6,389.09

$94.00

$1,555.00

$720.00 $0.00
$2,095.00

$0.00 $7,177.18

$10.88

$47,498.58 Beginning Bal
-$2,933.52

-$94.00
-$1,555.00
$720.00
$2,095.00
-$7,177.18
$10.88

$38,564.76 Ending Bal
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