Athletic Activity Accounts

February 2020

	Beginning	Beginning	Monthly	Monthly	Monthly	Ending
	Fiscal Yr	Month	Income	Expenses	Net change	Balance
	Balance					
Academic Bowl	1,710.13	1,710.13	0.00	72.00	-72.00	1,638.13
Baseball	4,215.85	5,114.32	0.00	1,437.77	-1,437.77	3,676.55
Bass Fishing	-57.40	-57.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	-57.40
Boys' Basketball	4,436.99	3,635.93	315.00	2,512.12	-2,197.12	1,438.81
Bowling	1,148.97	1,789.78	502.72	282.50	220.22	2,010.00
Cheerleading	667.16	3,056.66	1,260.00	777.08	482.92	3,539.58
Cross Country	5,885.18	6,969.06	0.00	1,339.33	-1,339.33	5,629.73
Football	7,025.85	318.94	0.00	145.00	-145.00	173.94
Girls' Basketball	12,814.23	8,452.57	1,210.35	581.89	628.46	9,081.03
Golf	3,724.48	7,644.08	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,644.08
Poms	1,602.11	1,484.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,484.52
Softball	3,096.99	5,488.92	144.25	2,003.16	-1,858.91	3,630.01
Track	6,364.92	8,566.42	0.00	1,339.33	-1,339.33	7,227.09
Volleyball	16,723.39	12,456.00	0.00	650.51	-650.51	11,805.49
Wrestling	640.20	1,598.24	7,425.15	5,409.24	2,015.91	3,614.15
Miscellaneous	1,817.37	1,938.20	14.25	0.00	14.25	1,952.45
Total	71,816.42	70,166.37	10,871.72	16,549.93	-5,678.21	64,488.16

Vendor Contracts Checking Account

·				February 2020	Year to date
	Income	Expenses	Net		
Beginning Balance				\$78,593.80	74,085.42
Coke Contract Payment	0.00				0.00
Donations to schools from Coke	0.00	0.00			10,000.00
Title IV grant	0.00				0.00
Interest	15.07				134.45
Drug Testing					0.00
Fees collected for mandatory	0.00				11,359.00
Payment for mandatory	0.00	0.00			-11,515.00
Payment for random		0.00			-5,455.00
Landers-Loomis Field Improvement	ents				
Recycling Grant					0.00
Bathroom Improvements		0.00			0.00
Building Improvements		0.00			0.00
Field Improvements		0.00			0.00
Stadium Improvements		0.00			0.00
Track Improvements		0.00			0.00
Timing Equipment		0.00			
OHS Boys' Locker Room Repairs		0.00			0.00
Miscellaneous -		0.00			0.00
Miscellaneous Improvements		0.00			0.00
Weight Room Equipment		0.00			0.00
Reimbursement from band	0.00				\$0.00
District Athletic Acct	0.00				\$0.00
Totals	15.07	0.00	15.07		\$78,608.87
Ending Balance				\$78,593.80	

<u>Lettermen</u>	<u>2020</u>			
<u>January</u>		<u>Credit</u>	Expenses	
				\$47,498.58 Beginning Bal
Concession		\$3,455.57	\$6,389.09	-\$2,933.52
Game Help			\$94.00	-\$94.00
Officials			\$1,555.00	-\$1,555.00
Gate		\$720.00	\$0.00	\$720.00
Entry Fees		\$2,095.00		\$2,095.00
Misc		\$0.00	\$7,177.18	-\$7,177.18
Interest		\$10.88		\$10.88
Total				\$38,564.76 Ending Bal